Ergebnisse

5380 Special Jackpot Trail Jackpot

Show: Indian Summer Show
Show #: Special
Richter: Sylvia Eigler

Platz  Start-
nummer
27
193
194
35
36
47
96
26
31
33
38
108
n.P. 151
n.P. 206
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13.09.2025 11:51

Name des Pferdes

Choco Motion

Lope For The Blues
One Of A Million
Bright Shining Willi
Peppy

A Pleasure Always
GQH Mani the Mammoth
The Candy Factory
Taris JacOlena

BR Ima Cool Baby
GFH Saguaro

LV Tuftis Pepolena
HC Good N Wisely
Radical Mr Hotshot

Datum der Show: 11.-14.09.2025
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Walter, Sabrina
Bayerl, Pia

Miihl, Sophie
Weibleder, Lena
Weillleder, Lena
Szowtucha, Victoria
Brandl, Valentina
Rudorf, Josephine
Michl, Tamara
Klemisch, Laura
Huber, Lilly
Ochensberger, Petra
Reinhardt, Alexandra

Hahn, Sonja



